PT-G7509 Series
IEC 61850-3 9G-port Layer 2 full Gigabit managed rackmount Ethernet switches
Features and Benefits
• IEC 61850-3, IEEE 1613 (power substations) compliant
• VLAN Unaware: Supports priority-tagged frames to be received by specific
IEDs
• Turbo Ring, Turbo Chain, RSTP/STP, and MSTP for network redundancy
• Isolated redundant power inputs with universal 24 VDC, 48 VDC, or 110/220

Note SFP modules need to be purchased separately for use with this product.
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name
Max. No. of
Ports
Max. No. of
Gigabit Ports
Cabling
Redundant
Power Module
Input Voltage 1 Input Voltage 2 Operating Temp.
PT-G7509-F-HV 9 9 Front –
110/220 VDC/
VAC (88-300
VDC or 85-264
VAC)
– -45 to 85°C
PT-G7509-R-HV 9 9 Rear –
110/220 VDC/
VAC (88-300
VDC or 85-264
VAC)
– -45 to 85°C
PT-G7509-F-HV-HV 9 9 Front ✓
110/220 VDC/
VAC (88-300
VDC or 85-264
VAC)
110/220 VDC/
VAC (88-300
VDC or 85-264
VAC)
-45 to 85°C
PT-G7509-R-HV-HV 9 9 Rear ✓
110/220 VDC/
VAC (88-300
VDC or 85-264
VAC)
110/220 VDC/
VAC (88-300
VDC or 85-264
VAC)
-45 to 85°C
Datasheet
Sales: +44 (0) 1273 570 220   Website: www.amplicon.com   Email: sales@amplicon.com
       IT and Instrumentation for industry Amplicon.com
Model Name
Max. No. of
Ports
Max. No. of
Gigabit Ports
Cabling
Redundant
Power Module
Input Voltage 1 Input Voltage 2 Operating Temp.
PT-G7509-F-24 9 9 Front –
24 VDC (18-38
VDC)
– -45 to 85°C
PT-G7509-R-24 9 9 Rear –
24 VDC (18-38
VDC)
– -45 to 85°C
PT-G7509-F-24-24 9 9 Front ✓
24 VDC (18-38
VDC)
24 VDC (18-38
VDC)
-45 to 85°C
PT-G7509-R-24-24 9 9 Rear ✓
24 VDC (18-38
VDC)

48 VDC (36-72
VDC)
48 VDC (36-72
VDC)
–
Accessories (sold separately)
Software
MXview Industrial network management software designed for converged automation networks
SFP Modules
SFP-1FELLC-T SFP module with 1 100Base single-mode with LC connector for 80 km transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
SFP-1FEMLC-T SFP module with 1 100Base multi-mode with LC connector for 4 km transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
SFP-1FESLC-T SFP module with 1 100Base single-mode with LC connector for 40 km transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
SFP-1G10ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G10ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G10BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G10BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Datasheet
Sales: +44 (0) 1273 570 220   Website: www.amplicon.com   Email: sales@amplicon.com
       IT and Instrumentation for industry Amplicon.com
SFP-1G40ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1GEZXLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseEZX port with LC connector for 110 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
SFP-1GEZXLC-120 SFP module with 1 1000BaseEZX port with LC connector for 120 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
SFP-1GLHLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseLH port with LC connector for 30 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
SFP-1GLHLC-T SFP module with 1 1000BaseLH port with LC connector for 30 km transmission, -40 to 85°C operating